
 24.00 

 24.00 

 2
4.

00
 

Cube Frame

5 4 3 2 1

 

 

 

Customer:
Description:Date: Part Number:

Page: Of: 21
Cube Frame3-21-22

Drawn by:
ALUMINUM FRAME 

COMPONENTS



Cube Frame

ITEM QTY. Part No. DESCRIPTION LENGTH (IN) WIDTH (IN)

1 1
2 12 TLA1-BL L-Tube (Tight Fit - Black) 21

3 8 JL3150 3-Way Corner Joint

5 4 3 2 1
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